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Team Color Coach
Atlanta Black Mark van der Linden
New York Blue Bryan Moreno
Portland Green Thomas Dell
Seattle Yellow Greg & Lauren Muns

Field Time Tuesday, September 27 Field Time Friday, October 14

2 6:00pm Portland vs  Seattle 2 6:00pm [ New York vs Portland

2 7:15pm | New York vs Atlanta 2 7:15pm Atlanta vs  Seattle
Field Time Friday, September 30 Field Time Tuesday October 18

2 6:00pm Seattle vs New York 2 6:00pm Portland vs  Seattle

2 7:15pm Portland vs Atlanta 2 7:15pm | New York vs Atlanta
Field Time Tuesday, October 4* Field Time Friday, October 21

2 6:00pm Atlanta vs  Seattle 2 6:00pm Seattle vs New York

2 7:15pm | New York vs Portland 2 7:15pm Portland vs  Atlanta
Field Time Friday, October 7 Field Time Tuesday, October 25

2 6:00pm | New York vs Atlanta 2 6:00pm Atlanta vs  Seattle

2 7:15pm Portland vs  Seattle 2 7:15pm | New York vs Portland
Field Time Tuesday, October 11 Field Time Friday, October 28

2 6:00pm Seattle vs New York 2 6:00pm | New York vs Atlanta

2 7:15pm Portland vs Atlanta 2 7:15pm Portland vs  Seattle

*Picture Day

Tournament will be following the
conclusion of league play.




